
SAK Tracking System 
Bidder Roster 

WSP-RFP-SAK002 

Company LOI Names Phone Email 
Acktinos 

X 
Dunstan Christopher 737.704.9244 dchristopher@acktinos.com 

 

Base2 X Neil Halpern 425-777-4123 neil.halpern@base2s.com 
 

Eccentex 
Corporation 

 
X 

Sheila Lyons 714.478.7963 slyons@eccentex.com 

IBM X Thomas A. Maruska (714) 323-9095 tamarusk@us.ibm.com 

Image Trend 
X 

Tyler Seurer 952.469.6458 tseurer@imagetrend.com 
 

Information Builders, 
Inc 

 Liz Peterson 425-375-3364 liz_peterson@ibi.com 

International 
Projects Consultancy 
Services, Inc. 
 

X 

Kuldeep Dhar 
Dawn Van Horn 

 

952-541-4888 
952-541-4888 

Kuldeep@ipcs.net 
Dawn@ipcs.net 
 

Libera, Inc X Sandra Gay (716) 720-2197 sgray@libera.com  

Nuvola Networks 
X 

Rick Barkley 512-698-8913 rick_barkley@nuvola-
networks.com 

Primary Marking 
Systems, Inc. 

 

X 
Tim McIntyre 314-344-9178 

x202 
tmcintyre@primarymarking.com 

Quetel 

X 

Robert Wagner 
Issa Salama 
Jeff Woods 
Gayla Robison 
James Cleaveland 

703.318.6836 
 
 
 
703 318 6834 

rwagner@quetel.com 
 
 
 
jcleaveland@quetel.com 

Sockeye Business 
Solutions, Inc. 

X 
Erik Schmidt 907-202-9530 eschmidt@sockeyeconsulting.com 

STACSDNA 
X 

Jocelyn Tremblay 1.613.274.7822x
2000 

Jocelyn.Tremblay@STaCSDNA.co
m 

Tryon Creek 
Software X 

Chris Rushing 
Brendan Joyce 
 

503-858-5768 
503-780-4259 

p6618@comcast.net 
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